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Wednesday   6:10 pm Lanes 21 - 32Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part High High HDCP HDCP
# Lane Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP WON WON WON WON Game Sers Game Sers
9 21 1 Falcons 20 8 528 147 56993 12 15 18 20 634 1702 803 2180

10 22 2 Black Mambas 20 8 483 192 56846 17 16 8½ 20 613 1631 806 2267
3 24 3 Anacondas 20 8 535 140 56521 14 6 16 20 576 1653 740 2144
8 23 4 Cobras 18½ 9½ 557 118 57966 20 16½ 22 18½ 671 1830 793 2201
6 26 5 Crows 16½ 11½ 495 180 57597 12 20 17 16½ 644 1757 829 2312
2 25 6 Ravens 14½ 13½ 486 189 56808 16 18 8½ 14½ 589 1573 788 2171

11 27 7 Hawks 14 14 502 173 56420 8½ 12 11 14 589 1603 757 2109
5 29 8 Eagles 12 16 425 250 57107 16 12 11 12 512 1470 764 2152
1 28 9 Copperheads 10 18 478 197 57358 16 10 14 10 626 1665 829 2274
7 30 10 Vipers 9 19 603 72 57130 14 20½ 7 9 708 1992 784 2211
4 31 11 Blue Jays 8 20 475 200 57326 10 14 21 8 603 1666 811 2299

12 32 12 Pythons 5½ 22½ 547 128 55578 12½ 8 14 5½ 669 1819 791 2185

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

708 Vipers 1992 Vipers 829 Copperheads 2312 Crows
671 Cobras 1830 Cobras 829 Crows 2299 Blue Jays
669 Pythons 1819 Pythons 811 Blue Jays 2274 Copperheads

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 56 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
299 Pete Bubb 779 Mike O'Toole 323 Nick Southworth 855 Robert Sweet
287 Mike O'Toole 778 Pete Bubb 320 Edward Mulyca 839 Mike O'Toole
279 Daniel Downs 737 Daniel Downs 312 Pete Bubb 832 Nick Southworth

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
51 Mike O'Toole 18979 84 225.94 683 595

6 Pete Bubb 16982 78 217.72 676 594
7 Daniel Downs 16563 81 204.48 657 572

24 Joe Lenge 13434 66 203.55 642 572
16 Chris Gauvin 16192 81 199.90 608 523

1 Robert Sweet 11103 57 194.79 597 536
59 Matt Forshey 14440 75 192.53 614 535

8 Scott Minick 11831 63 187.79 577 510
13 Jim Brandow 12951 69 187.70 585 512
52 Chris Bubb 13911 75 185.48 597 518
31 Randy Wood 7646 42 182.05 589 543
23 Tom Gregg Jr 6428 36 178.56 553 513
54 Robert Conti 6391 36 177.53 551 511

3 James Krogh 14024 81 173.14 592 507
43 Mike Schildt 14525 84 172.92 526 438
20 David Downs 13979 84 166.42 550 462

57 Philip Conti Jr. 5471 33 165.79 505 468
22 Nick Southworth 13254 80 165.68 524 440
17 Elmer Krogh 13801 84 164.30 554 466
29 William Krogh 13344 84 158.86 489 401
32 Edward Mulyca 12841 81 158.53 515 430
19 Mike Donadio 11743 75 156.57 503 424

2 Rob Paley 13054 84 155.40 518 430
56 Chad Conti 3477 24 144.88 438 410
46 Tom Beauchamp 9713 69 140.77 439 366
28 Paul O'Brien 11112 80 138.90 425 341
33 Al Mazur 11470 84 136.55 449 361
10 Noah Gregory 10999 81 135.79 425 340
47 Jim Phillips 8293 63 131.63 419 352
64 Omar Martin 8070 63 128.10 444 377
41 Dan Miglucco 1505 12 125.42 385 369

Team Rosters
---- New ---- Hi Scratch High HDCP

Team ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins   Games Avg HDCP 10     30 10     30
1 - Copperheads  Lane 28  HDCP=197

1 38 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 50 0 0
1 28 Paul M. O'Brien 149 137 111 397 11112 80 138 87 193 511 282 778
1 22 Nick Southworth 170 166 173 509 13254 80 165 60 263 652 323 832

2 - Ravens  Lane 25  HDCP=189
2 54 Robert J. Conti i177 i177 i177 531 6391 36 177 48 236 623 297 806
2 56 Chad E. Conti i144 i144 i144 432 3477 24 144 81 195 504 282 793
2 57 Philip C. Conti Jr. i165 i165 i165 495 5471 33 165 60 257 625 323 823

3 - Anacondas  Lane 24  HDCP=140
3 65 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 50 0 0
3 23 Tom Gregg Jr i178 i178 i178 534 6428 36 178 47 240 682 285 817
3 31 Randy Wood i182 i182 i182 546 7646 42 182 43 226 601 272 772

4 - Blue Jays  Lane 31  HDCP=200
4 33 Al Mazur 98 152 141 391 11470 84 136 89 191 498 294 768
4 10 Noah Gregory 143 128 148 419 10999 81 135 90 192 506 284 788
4 7 Daniel D. Downs 218 171 200 589 16563 81 204 21 279 737 305 815BLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard Bowl3/13/2024  10:28 pm  Page 1 of 2



Suburbanites3/13/2024    Week 28 of 28 Page 2

---- New ---- Hi Scratch High HDCP
Team ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins   Games Avg HDCP 10     30 10     30

5 - Eagles  Lane 29  HDCP=250
5 41 Dan Miglucco i125 i125 i125 375 1505 12 125 100 164 393 265 705
5 43 Mike Schildt 221 150 195 566 14525 84 172 53 253 600 306 762
5 64 Omar Martin 166 142 118 426 8070 63 128 97 188 472 289 775

6 - Crows  Lane 26  HDCP=180
6 3 James P. Krogh 189 178 175 542 14024 81 173 52 244 644 299 803
6 29 William E. Krogh 180 143 163 486 13344 84 158 67 223 571 294 809
6 17 Elmer S. Krogh 160 204 155 519 13801 84 164 61 233 581 294 785

7 - Vipers  Lane 30  HDCP=72
7 66 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 50 0 0
7 51 Mike O'Toole 174 194 246 614 18979 84 225 0 287 779 299 839
7 24 Joe Lenge 199 219 202 620 13434 66 203 22 255 723 278 792

8 - Cobras  Lane 23  HDCP=118
8 2 Rob Paley 212 134 134 480 13054 84 155 70 216 567 290 786
8 52 Chris Bubb 189 224 191 604 13911 75 185 40 232 645 278 790
8 6 Pete Bubb i217 i217 i217 651 16982 78 217 8 299 778 312 817

9 - Falcons  Lane 21  HDCP=147
9 63 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 50 0 0
9 20 David A. Downs 181 148 139 468 13979 84 166 59 234 572 293 760
9 8 Scott Minick 144 144 150 438 11831 63 187 38 234 628 268 727

10 - Black Mambas  Lane 22  HDCP=192
10 32 Edward A. Mulyca 119 151 156 426 12841 81 158 67 255 561 320 756
10 47 Jim Phillips 126 111 149 386 8293 63 131 94 197 452 296 737
10 1 Robert A. Sweet a184 a184 a184 552 11103 57 194 31 266 726 296 855

11 - Hawks  Lane 27  HDCP=173
11 12 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 50 0 0
11 46 Tom Beauchamp 149 163 157 469 9713 69 140 85 190 485 275 740
11 13 Jim Brandow 152 193 179 524 12951 69 187 38 257 631 291 742

12 - Pythons  Lane 32  HDCP=128
12 59 Matt Forshey 191 184 186 561 14440 75 192 33 249 670 280 742
12 19 Mike Donadio 151 158 142 451 11743 75 156 69 222 538 294 757
12 16 Chris Gauvin 258 204 203 665 16192 81 199 26 275 702 288 769

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
50 Aaron Beach 0 0
34 Randy Beach 0 0
14 Joseph Bennett 0 0
45 Joseph Bernard 6211 36 172.53 536 496
35 Jay Cyboron 0 0

4 Issac Feldman 0 0
21 Jason Feliciano 0 0
18 Jim Franco 0 0
30 Bryan Hogan 0 0
11 Kevin Kalinoski 0 0
40 Jake Kiefner 0 0

39 Alex Knapp 0 0
44 Anthony Lefevre 0 0
48 Omar Martin 0 0
42 Russell McDonald 0 0

9 Eric Montero 0 0
27 Charlie Provost 0 0
49 Kevin Provost 0 0
26 Jimmie Simmons 0 0
55 Conor Spencer 0 0
25 Ron Sunderman 1143 9 127.00 393 380
15 Joe Therrien 0 0

Lane Assignments
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Today   9- 10   8-  3   2-  6  11-  1   5-  7   4- 12  Manually assigned
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